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Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 6

Institute Type National Institute of Techn
ology

Institute Name National Institute of Techn

ology, Srinagar
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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Technology)
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Information
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Information
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Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

JK

JK

K

JK

JK

JK

LA

LA

0sS

JoSAA

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

15053

51495

9117

20268

2876

5668

238562

432452

27976

15053

105107

14960

30887

3156

5668

238562

432452

33379
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National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
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Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,

(0N

(ON)

0sS

(0N

(ON)

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

(ON)

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

19126

1225

4604

7400

9403

16166

510

4429

7421

1751

50448

1225

4835

7400

10493

18664

510

5356

7933

2388
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Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

JoSAA

0sS ST

JK OPEN

K OPEN
K OPEN
(PwD)
K EWS
K OBC-
NCL
K SC
K SC
K ST

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

3792

69125

94607

3172

67845

63002

18881

38507

4089

3792

108745

154271

3172

67845

460212

28157

38507

4685
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National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar
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Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

JK

LA

LA

(0N

(ON)

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

JoSAA

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

6946

334003

526791

44791

50322

2582

6879

9735

14326

6946

334003

526791

48977

65777

2582

6936

9735

15732
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National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
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Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering

(0N

(ON)

0sS

(0N

(ON)

K

K

JK

K

K

JoSAA

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

SC

SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

23423

6410

10549

1056

4095

115020

154402

22741

54329

5168

24317

6990

10645

2678

4095

133690

181650

31823

54329

5324
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Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

LA

(ON)

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

(ON)

0sS
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JoSAA

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

8020

467655

50472

66568

2538

8211

10889

18173

25780

8020

467655

57881

76336

2538

8584

10889

18928

26441
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National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(0N

(ON)

0sS

(0N

J

JoSAA

SC

SC

ST

ST

0SAA.

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.
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